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	Sunday, February 14, 2016


	Time
	Event
	Faculty
	Location

	TBD
	Arrival Ruston
	 Dr. Tom Bishop (504-940-8996)
	Meet at LA Tech's 

Ropp Center
100 Wisteria St, Ruston, LA 71272

32.52764,-92.6494772
https://goo.gl/maps/DdHZnAYkBpz

	6:00 pm
	Dinner
	Dr. Tom Bishop (bishop@latech.edu )
Associate Professor Chemistry & Physics
Dr. Mary Caldorera-Moore (mcmoore@latech.edu)
Assistant Professor of Biomedical Engineering
Dr. Jamie Newman (jjnewman@latech.edu)
Assistant Professor of Biological Science
Mr. James Davison
LHF Secretary/Treasurer

	Squire Creek

(Bishops will pickup Olsons at Ropp 

at  5:30p)

	Monday, February 15, 2016

	Time
	Event
	Faculty
	Location

	7:30-7:45 am
	Pick up from Ropp
	Dr. Tom Bishop
	The Ropp

	8:00-8:30 am


	President's Welcome
	Dr. Les Guice (guice@latech.edu)
University President
	President’s Office

Wyly Tower

	8:45-10:00 am 
	Discussion
	OWISE + Advocate & Allies Breakfast with Speaker

(all faculty invited) 
	Bogard Hall 301

	10:15-10:45 am
	Faculty Meeting 
	 Dr. Ramu Ramachandran (ramu@coes.latech.edu)
Associate Dean for Research & Professor of Chemistry
	Bogard Hall 301

	10:45-11:15 am
	Faculty Meeting
	Dr. Becky Giorno (rgiorno@latech.edu) 

Associate Professor Biological Science
	Bogard Hall 301

	11:-15-12:00
	Faculty Meeting
	Dr. Shengnian Wang  (swang@latech.edu)
Associate Professor of Chemical Engineering
Institute for Micromanufacturing
	Ifm 112 or BH 301

	12-1:00 pm
	Lunch
	Lunch With Students
	BH 301  or BIOMED

	1:00-3:00 pm
	Lab Meeting
	Dr. Tom Bishop (bishop@latech.edu)

Ran Sun, Anik Karan, Anthony Agee, Denis Mustafasa
	BEC 306

	3:00-3:30 pm
	Set up for seminar
	Dr. Bishop and Dr. Newman will assist
	University Hall

	3:30-4:30
	Seminar
	
	University Hall

	4:30-5:30 pm
	Reception
	
	University Hall

	6:00 pm
	Dinner
	Dinner with Bishop Lab Members
	TBA

	Tuesday, February 16, 2016


	Time
	Event
	Faculty
	Location

	8:00-8:45
	Coffee
	Dr. Jamie Newman & Dr. Mary Caldorera-Moore (jjnewman@latech.edu)
	Ropp

	TBD
	Departure
	
	


Contact information: 

Speaker: Wilma Olson: 908-208-9013  wilma.olson@rutgers.edu 

Host: Tom Bishop :   504-940-8996 (H: 318-257-5209/O: 318-257-5209)   bishop@latech.edu
Students Attending the Lunch:

Demi Sandel
Katie Whitehead

Erik Beadle

Rachel Eddy
Collins 4 x students

Kelly Kneale

SPS Officers ( Rachel Rogers, Sarah Pazos, Blaine Rutland)

New Frontiers in Biomedical Research


Impacts on Health & Society








